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ONLINE LIVE BROADCAST: nyohbcs.org
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FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 23, 2022

Start Time
8:00 AM
8:45 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:15PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

End Time
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:15PM
3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

Registration, Exhibits, Optional Ancillary Events
Optional Ancillary Event - West Room 1st Floor
Introduction / Opening

Breast Imaging

Pathology Session

Pathology
Break, Exhibits, Optional Ancillary Events
Optional Ancillary Event - West Room 1st Floor

Breast Surgery Session

Management of the Breast and Axilla - Who
Needs Upfront Surgery?

Management of the Breast and Axilla in Patients
Who Receive Neoadjuvant Therapy

Reconstruction Post NAC and RT
Panel Discussion
Genetics Related to Breast and Ovarian Cancer

Break
Radiation Therapy Session

Updates in Who Should Receive and Who Can
Avoid Adjuvant Breast Radiation

Breast Radiation Update:

Short Course RT: Benefits of Downsides and
DCIS: Does everyone need RT after conservation
surgery?

Panel Discussion

Dr. Maria Theodoulou (NYOH)
Dr. Elizabeth Morris (UC Davis)

Moderators:
Maria Theodoulou (NYOH)
Anna Boguniewicz (AMC)

Dr. Edi Brogi (MSKCC)

Moderator: Dr. Rakel Astorga (AMC)

Dr. Hiram Cody (MSKCC)

Dr. Eleftherios Mamounas (UF)

Dr. Babak Mehrara (MSKCC)

Dr. Elizabeth Poynor (NYU)

Moderator: Dr. Tia Olds (NYOH)

Dr. Yasmin Hasan (UOC)

Dr. Beryl McCormick (MSKCC)



4:45 PM

4:50 PM

4th Annual

BREAST CANCER SYMPOSIUM
OPENING DOORS: Lab to Clinic to Patient

September 23-25, 2022

Day 1 - Closing

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 24, 2022

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:45 MA

9:45 AM

9:50 AM

10:20 AM
10:50 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

9:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:30 AM

9:50 AM

10:20 AM

10:50 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:35 PM

7:00 PM

Registration, Exhibits, Optional Ancillary Events

Optional Ancillary Event - Performance Hall 2nd
Floor

Optional Ancillary Event - West Room 1st Floor

INTRODUCTION/HIGHLIGHTS FROM FRIDAY

Molecular Profiling for Metastatic Breast Cancer
Management: Who, What, When, and Why

Optimizing Lifestyle to Improve Cancer Outcomes
Q&A

Keynote

Break, Exhibits, Optional Ancillary Events
Optional Ancillary Event - West Room 1st Floor
Leveraging the Lessons of COVID19

Early Stage Triple Negative Breast Cancer
Updates in the Management of Advanced TNBC
Current and Future Directions

Panel Discussion

Break

New and Emerging Systemic Treatment Options
for Breast Cancer Brain Metastases: Beyond
Surgery and Radiotherapy

Advances in the Treatment of ER+ Early Stage
Breast Cancer

Updates in the Management of Advanced
Hormone Positive, HER2 Negative Breast Cancer

Day 2 - Closing

Optional Ancillary Events

Dr. Maria Theodoulou (NYOH)

Dr. Maria Theodoulou (NYOH)
Rufus Collea (NYOH)

Dr. Andrew Seidman (MSKCC)

Dr. Neil lyengar (MSKCC)

Dr. Shanu Modi (MSKCC)

Dr. Reshma Mahtani (MCI)
Dr. Kevin Kalinksy (EMORY)
Dr. Tiffany Traina (MSKCC)

Dr. Heather McArthur (UT SMC)

Dr. Andrew Seidman (MSKCC)

Dr. Claudine Isaacs (GU)

Dr. Anne O'Dea (KU)

Dr. Maria Theodoulou (NYOH)
Rufus Collea (NYOH)



4th Annual
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SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 25, 2022

8:00 AM 9:30 AM Registration, Exhibits, Optional Ancillary Events

8:00 AM 8:45 AM Optional Ancillary Event - Performance Hall 2nd
Floor

8:45 AM 9:30 AM Optional Ancillary Event - West Room 1st Floor

9:45 AM 9:50 AM INTRODUCTION/HIGHLIGHTS FROM SATURDAY

9:50 AM 10:20 AM Bone Density and Bone Health

10:20 AM 10:50 AM Bone Density and Breast Cancer

10:50 AM  11:00 AM Q&A

11:00 AM 11:30 AM End or Ending a Life

11:30 AM 12:00 PM Arena Award and the Community

12:00 PM 12:30 PM Arena Advocacy Awardee and Presentation
12:30 PM 1:30 PM Break, Exhibits, Optional Ancillary Events

1230 PM  1:30 PM HER2 CME Symposium - Performance Hall Second

Floor
1:30 PM 2:00 PM HER2neu Early
2:00 PM 2:30 PM HER2neu Late

Management of HER2 Positive Early Breast

2:30 PM 3:00PM Cancer in the Older Patient

3:00 PM 3:30 PM Panel Discussion and Q&A

3:30 PM 3:40 PM SUNDAY SESSION CLOSE

Dr. Maria Theodoulou (NYOH)
Rufus Collea (NYOH)

Dr. Azeez Farooki (MSKCC)
Dr. Monica Fornier (MSKCC)

Dr. Monique James (MSKCC)
Dr. Francis Arena (NYU)
Dr. Elizabeth Poynor (NYU)

Dr. Chau Dang (MSKCC)
Dr. VK Gadi (UOIC)
Dr. Neil lyengar (MSKCC)

Dr. Chau Dang (MSKCC)
Dr. VK Gadi (UOIC)

Dr. Hyman Muss (UNC)

Dr. Maria Theodoulou (NYOH)
Rufus Collea (NYOH)



