#### 4th Annual BREAST CANCER SYMPOSIUM

# OPENING DOORS: Lab to Clinic to Patient September 23–25, 2022

HUDSON HALL, HUDSON, NY
ONLINE LIVE BROADCAST: nyohbcs.org

PRELMINARY AGENDA: Last revision 09/14/22

#### FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 23, 2022

Start Time	End Time		
8:00 AM	9:30 AM	Registration, Exhibits, Optional Ancillary Events	
8:45 AM	9:30 AM	Optional Ancillary Event - West Room 1st Floor	
9:45 AM	10:00 AM	Introduction / Opening	Dr. Maria Theodoulou (NYOH)
10:00 AM	11:00 AM	Breast Imaging	Dr. Elizabeth Morris (UC Davis)
		Pathology Session	Moderators: Maria Theodoulou (NYOH) Anna Boguniewicz (AMC)
11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Pathology	Dr. Edi Brogi (MSKCC)
12:00 PM	1:00 PM	Break, Exhibits, Optional Ancillary Events	
12:00 PM	1:00 PM	Optional Ancillary Event - West Room 1st Floor	
		Breast Surgery Session	Moderator: Dr. Rakel Astorga (AMC)
1:00 PM	1:30 PM	Management of the Breast and Axilla - Who Needs Upfront Surgery?	Dr. Hiram Cody (MSKCC)
1:30 PM	2:00 PM	Management of the Breast and Axilla in Patients Who Receive Neoadjuvant Therapy	Dr. Eleftherios Mamounas (UF)
2:00 PM	2:30 PM	Reconstruction Post NAC and RT	Dr. Babak Mehrara (MSKCC)
2:30 PM	2:45 PM	Panel Discussion	
2:45 PM	3:15 PM	Genetics Related to Breast and Ovarian Cancer	Dr. Elizabeth Poynor (NYU)
3:15 PM	3:30 PM	Break	
		Radiation Therapy Session	Moderator: Dr. Tia Olds (NYOH)
3:30 PM	4:00 PM	Updates in Who Should Receive and Who Can Avoid Adjuvant Breast Radiation	Dr. Yasmin Hasan (UOC)
4:00 PM	4:30 PM	Breast Radiation Update: Short Course RT: Benefits of Downsides and DCIS: Does everyone need RT after conservation surgery?	Dr. Beryl McCormick (MSKCC)
4:30 PM	4:45 PM	Panel Discussion	

## 4th Annual BREAST CANCER SYMPOSIUM

# OPENING DOORS: Lab to Clinic to Patient September 23–25, 2022

4:45 PM	4:50 PM	Day 1 - Closing	Dr. Maria Theodoulou (NYOH)					
SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 24, 2022								
8:00 AM	9:30 AM	Registration, Exhibits, Optional Ancillary Events						
8:00 AM	8:45 AM	Optional Ancillary Event - Performance Hall 2nd Floor						
8:45 MA	9:30 AM	Optional Ancillary Event - West Room 1st Floor						
9:45 AM	9:50 AM	INTRODUCTION/HIGHLIGHTS FROM FRIDAY	Dr. Maria Theodoulou (NYOH) Rufus Collea (NYOH)					
9:50 AM	10:20 AM	Molecular Profiling for Metastatic Breast Cancer Management: Who, What, When, and Why	Dr. Andrew Seidman (MSKCC)					
10:20 AM	10:50 AM	Optimizing Lifestyle to Improve Cancer Outcomes	Dr. Neil Iyengar (MSKCC)					
10:50 AM	11:00 AM	Q&A						
11:00 AM	11:30 AM	Keynote	Dr. Shanu Modi (MSKCC)					
11:30 AM	12:30 PM	Break, Exhibits, Optional Ancillary Events						
11:30 AM	12:30 PM	Optional Ancillary Event - West Room 1st Floor						
12:30 PM	1:00 PM	Leveraging the Lessons of COVID19	Dr. Reshma Mahtani (MCI)					
1:00 PM	1:30 PM	Early Stage Triple Negative Breast Cancer	Dr. Kevin Kalinksy (EMORY)					
1:30 PM	2:00 PM	Updates in the Management of Advanced TNBC	Dr. Tiffany Traina (MSKCC)					
2:00 PM	2:30 PM	Current and Future Directions	Dr. Heather McArthur (UT SMC)					
2:30 PM	2:45 PM	Panel Discussion						
2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Break						
3:00 PM	3:30 PM	New and Emerging Systemic Treatment Options for Breast Cancer Brain Metastases: Beyond Surgery and Radiotherapy	Dr. Andrew Seidman (MSKCC)					
3:30 PM	4:00 PM	Advances in the Treatment of ER+ Early Stage Breast Cancer	Dr. Claudine Isaacs (GU)					
4:00 PM	4:30 PM	Updates in the Management of Advanced Hormone Positive, HER2 Negative Breast Cancer	Dr. Anne O'Dea (KU)					
4:30 PM	4:35 PM	Day 2 - Closing	Dr. Maria Theodoulou (NYOH) Rufus Collea (NYOH)					
5:00 PM	7:00 PM	Optional Ancillary Events						

## 4th Annual BREAST CANCER SYMPOSIUM

# OPENING DOORS: Lab to Clinic to Patient September 23–25, 2022

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 25, 2022							
8:00 AM	9:30 AM	Registration, Exhibits, Optional Ancillary Events					
8:00 AM	8:45 AM	Optional Ancillary Event - Performance Hall 2nd Floor					
8:45 AM	9:30 AM	Optional Ancillary Event - West Room 1st Floor					
9:45 AM	9:50 AM	INTRODUCTION/HIGHLIGHTS FROM SATURDAY	Dr. Maria Theodoulou (NYOH) Rufus Collea (NYOH)				
9:50 AM	10:20 AM	Bone Density and Bone Health	Dr. Azeez Farooki (MSKCC)				
10:20 AM	10:50 AM	Bone Density and Breast Cancer	Dr. Monica Fornier (MSKCC)				
10:50 AM	11:00 AM	Q&A					
11:00 AM	11:30 AM	End or Ending a Life	Dr. Monique James (MSKCC)				
11:30 AM	12:00 PM	Arena Award and the Community	Dr. Francis Arena (NYU)				
12:00 PM	12:30 PM	Arena Advocacy Awardee and Presentation	Dr. Elizabeth Poynor (NYU)				
12:30 PM	1:30 PM	Break, Exhibits, Optional Ancillary Events					
12:30 PM	1:30 PM	HER2 CME Symposium - Performance Hall Second Floor	Dr. Chau Dang (MSKCC) Dr. VK Gadi (UOIC) Dr. Neil Iyengar (MSKCC)				
1:30 PM	2:00 PM	HER2neu Early	Dr. Chau Dang (MSKCC)				
2:00 PM	2:30 PM	HER2neu Late	Dr. VK Gadi (UOIC)				
2:30 PM	3:00 PM	Management of HER2 Positive Early Breast Cancer in the Older Patient	Dr. Hyman Muss (UNC)				
3:00 PM	3:30 PM	Panel Discussion and Q&A					
3:30 PM	3:40 PM	SUNDAY SESSION CLOSE	Dr. Maria Theodoulou (NYOH) Rufus Collea (NYOH)				